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Divum 30K is an LED projector with extraordinary performance thanks to the 
brand new 30.800 Lumen COB LED, ideal for brilliant projections.
With its overall simplicity, compact design and a degree of protection of IP54 
it’s perfect for outdoor projections and Christmas effects.



56 mm 

I.D. ø48mm

46°

573 lux

14,5%

3.700 lm

18,5 lm/W

Rev.

Le informazioni contenute in questo disegno sono di proprietà di Goboservice by 
Sunland Optics srl e non possono essere riprodotte, usate o rese note a terzi 
senzala specifica autorizzazione scritta di Goboservice by Sunland Optics srl

The informations contained erein are property of Goboservice by Sunland 
Optics srland may not bereproduced, disclosed or used whitout the specific 
written authorization of Goboservice by Sunland Optics srl

Materiale/Material

Dimensione grezzo/Rough dimension

Peso/Weight Stampo N°/Tool N°

Data/Date Scala/Scale

Disegnato da/Written by

Approvato da/Approved by

Dis N°/Dwg N°

Tolleranze generali/Default tolerances

Quote di lavorazione e lamiere: classe mK (UNI EN 22768-1-2)
Material removal dimension and formed metal sheet: classe mK (UNI EN 22768-1-2)

Filetti:vite 6g - madrevite 6H
Threads: screw 6g - female screw 6H 

F Caratteristica funzionale:il mancato rispetto pregiudica il montaggio
Functional feature:the failure affect the assembly

Denominazione/Name
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Rev. Descrizione modifica/Change description Disegnato da
Written by

Controllato da
Checked by Data/Date

GOBOSERVICE by Sunland Optics srl
Via 2 Giugno 19/10 - Bonate Sotto (BG) Italy 
Tel. +39 035 017 6860

Materiale <non specificato>

13.21 Kg
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Istruzioni

DIVUM 30K

Stampato il 25/05/2020

DIVUM 30K

Aluminium - Steel

IP54   

IK09    

Black Painting RAL 9005  

250W 

110-240V     50/60Hz

200W CITILED COB    

6.000 °K  

25.576 lm 

       

12 kg

BODY

Material 

Protection Rating 

IK Rating

Surface Finishing 

POWER SUPPLY 

Power mode 

MAIN FEATURES 

Light Source 

Colour Temperature 

Luminous Flux Source 

Optical System 

Gobo Size

Angular Aperture  

Illuminance max at 5m 

Optical Efficiency

Total Lumen Output

Luminous Efficacy

WEIGHT

90 mm 

I.D. ø48mm

30,4°

1925 lux

38%

9.600 lm

48 lm/W

115 mm

I.D. ø64mm

29,1°

2250 lux

33%

8.500 lm

42,5 lm/W




