# DIVUM 30K



Divum 30K is an LED projector with extraordinary performance thanks to the brand new 30.800 Lumen COB LED, ideal for brilliant projections. With its overall simplicity, compact design and a degree of protection of IP54 it's perfect for outdoor projections and Christmas effects.



# DIVUM 30K

#### **BODY**

Material	Aluminium - Steel
Protection Rating	IP54
IK Rating	IK09
Surface Finishing	Black Painting RAL 9005

## **POWER SUPPLY**

Power mode		250W
	110.240\/	50/60Hz

### **MAIN FEATURES**

Light Source	200W CITILED COB		
Colour Temperature			6.000 °K
Luminous Flux Source			25.576 lm
Optical System	56 mm	90 mm	115 mm
Gobo Size	I.D. ø48mm	I.D. ø48mm	I.D. ø64mm
Angular Aperture	46°	30,4°	29,1°
Illuminance max at 5m	573 lux	1925 lux	2250 lux
Optical Efficiency	14,5%	38%	33%
Total Lumen Output	3.700 lm	9.600 lm	8.500 lm
Luminous Efficacy	18,5 lm/W	48 lm/W	42,5 lm/W

WEIGHT 12 kg



